The Preuss School UC San Diego
Daily Bulletin “A” Day
Monday, August 9, 2021

Chelsea’s Light Quote of the Day
“Teachers open the door, but you must enter by yourself.”
—Chinese Proverb

SAT WORDS: accentuate (v.) to stress, highlight

New Items:

Attention all Students:
EVENT: DAY DATE
First Day of School Monday 8/9
Picture Days; 10:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m. Thursday-Friday | 8/26-8/27
LABOR DAY HOLIDAY — NO SCHOOL Monday 9/6




A Day (Mon & Wed)
Block 1
Block 2
Lunch
Block 2
Block 3
Block 4
Dinner Service
Scholar Centered Support

A Day (Mon & Wed)
Block 1
Block 2
Lunch
Block 3
Block 4
Dinner Service
Scholar Centered Support

The Preuss School UCSD
(858) 822-3000

Schoal Time Schedule

2021-2022

Middle School

10:00 am
11:23 am
12:02 am
12:35 pm
1:19 pm
2:42 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm

10:00 am
11:25 am
12:44 am
1:17 pm
2:41 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm

(Grades 6, 7, and 8)

B Day (Tue & Thu)

- 11118 am
- 12:02 am
- 12:32pm
- 1:14 pm
- 2:37 pm
- 4:00 pm
- 4:15 pm
- 5:00 pm

High School
(Grades 9-12)

B Day (Tue & Thu)

11:20 am
12:44 am
- 1:14 pm
- 2:36 pm
- 4:00 pm
- 4:15 pm
- 5:00 pm

Block 5
Block 6

Lunch
Block 6

Block 7
Block 8

Block 5
Block 6
Lunch
Block 7
Block 8

Instruction Time

78 minutes
39 minutes
X
39 minutes
78 minutes
78 minutes
15 minutes
45 minutes

Instruction Time

80 minutes
79 minutes
X
79 minutes
79 minutes
15 minutes
45 minutes



