## The Preuss School UC San Diego Daily Bulletin "A" Day Monday, August 9, 2021

Chelsea's Light Quote of the Day
"Teachers open the door, but you must enter by yourself."
-Chinese Proverb



**SAT WORDS**: accentuate (v.) to stress, highlight

**New Items:** 

#### **Attention all Students:**

EVENT:	DAY	<b>DATE</b>
First Day of School	Monday	8/9
Picture Days; 10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Thursday-Friday	8/26-8/27
LABOR DAY HOLIDAY – NO SCHOOL	Monday	9/6

#### **The Preuss School UCSD** (858) 822-3000

## School Time Schedule 2021-2022



### **Middle School**

(Grades 6, 7, and 8)

A Day (Mon & Wed)				B Day (Tue & Thu)	<b>Instruction Time</b>
Block 1	10:00 am	-	11:18 am	Block 5	78 minutes
Block 2	11:23 am	-	12:02 am	Block 6	39 minutes
Lunch	12:02 am	-	12:32 pm	Lunch	X
Block 2	12:35 pm	-	1:14 pm	Block 6	39 minutes
Block 3	1:19 pm	-	2:37 pm	Block 7	78 minutes
Block 4	2:42 pm	-	4:00 pm	Block 8	78 minutes
Dinner Service	4:00 pm	-	4:15 pm		15 minutes
Scholar Centered Support	4:15 pm	-	5:00 pm		45 minutes

# High School (Grades 9-12)

A Day (Mon & Wed)				B Day (Tue & Thu)	<b>Instruction Time</b>
Block 1	10:00 am	-	11:20 am	Block 5	80 minutes
Block 2	11:25 am	-	12:44 am	Block 6	79 minutes
Lunch	12:44 am	-	1:14 pm	Lunch	X
Block 3	1:17 pm	-	2:36 pm	Block 7	79 minutes
Block 4	2:41 pm	-	4:00 pm	Block 8	79 minutes
Dinner Service	4:00 pm	-	4:15 pm		15 minutes
Scholar Centered Support	4:15 pm	-	5:00 pm		45 minutes